3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5

4.1

6.1

7.1
7.11
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.71
7.7.2
7.8
7.9
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15

Rural Municipality of

/Z )GRAHAMDALE

www.Grahamdale.ca

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale
Meeting Agenda
July 10, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 09:00 AM

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

ADDITIONS TO AGENDA

FINANCES

General Accounts

Council Indemnity

June 2025 Financial Statement

2024 Year End Financial Report

2024 Year End Surplus

COMMITTEE REPORTS

9:30 a.m. - Danny Granberg - Public Works Manager
CORRESPONDENCE

BY-LAWS

RM Development Plan Amendment - By-Law 1091-2025
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
RM Environmental Monitor

Steep Rock Sub 1 and 2 Drainage Project
Steep Rock Trails

McDonald Road North - Brushing

RM Aggregate Mapping

Faulkner WDG Expansion Project

2025 Road Projects

Jansen Road Project

RM Government Road Project

Boundary Line Drainage

Municipal Burning Ban

Steep Rock Development

Steep Rock - Fire Fighting Equipment

RM Tabletop Exercise Date

Steep Rock C-Can Location

Prairie By-Law Enforcement Ltd. - Contract

Prairie By-Law Enforcement Officers



7.16
7.17

8.1
8.2
8.2.1
8.3
8.4
8.5

9.1
9.2
10.
10.1
10.2
10.3
11.

A. Bernier - Road Completion Certificate

Valley Fiber

NEW BUSINESS

2025 Tender - Standing Hay for Sale

Willow Bay Condominium/Deighton Beach Coop - Application
Request for Signage

G. Jackson - Designated Heritage Site

Moosehorn Fire Department - Winch

Current Agricultural Conditions - Request from Minister Kostyshyn
IN CAMERA

In Camera - Preliminary Matter

Out of Camera

DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS

10:00 - Brett McCormac

10:45 a.m. - Wendy Challis

1:00 p.m. - Steve Topping

ADJOURNMENT



