

## **Rural Municipality of Grahamdale**

## **Meeting Agenda**

July 10, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 09:00 AM

1.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
2.	ADDITIONS TO AGENDA
3.	FINANCES
3.1	General Accounts
3.2	Council Indemnity
3.3	June 2025 Financial Statement
3.4	2024 Year End Financial Report
3.5	2024 Year End Surplus
4.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
4.1	9:30 a.m Danny Granberg - Public Works Manager
5.	CORRESPONDENCE
6.	BY-LAWS
6.1	RM Development Plan Amendment - By-Law 1091-2025
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
7.1	Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
7.1.1	RM Environmental Monitor
7.2	Steep Rock Sub 1 and 2 Drainage Project
7.3	Steep Rock Trails
7.4	McDonald Road North - Brushing
7.5	RM Aggregate Mapping
7.6	Faulkner WDG Expansion Project
7.7	2025 Road Projects
7.7.1	Jansen Road Project
7.7.2	RM Government Road Project
7.8	Boundary Line Drainage
7.9	Municipal Burning Ban
7.10	Steep Rock Development
7.11	Steep Rock - Fire Fighting Equipment
7.12	RM Tabletop Exercise Date
7.13	Steep Rock C-Can Location
7.14	Prairie By-Law Enforcement Ltd Contract
7.15	Prairie By-Law Enforcement Officers

7.16	A. Bernier - Road Completion Certificate
7.17	Valley Fiber
8.	NEW BUSINESS
8.1	2025 Tender - Standing Hay for Sale
8.2	Willow Bay Condominium/Deighton Beach Coop - Application
8.2.1	Request for Signage
8.3	G. Jackson - Designated Heritage Site
8.4	Moosehorn Fire Department - Winch
8.5	Current Agricultural Conditions - Request from Minister Kostyshyn
9.	IN CAMERA
9.1	In Camera - Preliminary Matter
9.2	Out of Camera
10.	DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS
10.1	10:00 - Brett McCormac
10.2	10:45 a.m Wendy Challis
10.3	1:00 p.m Steve Topping
11.	ADJOURNMENT
	ADJOURNIVIENT